Warranty Statement

Warranty

Barry Industries, Inc. warrants its products to be free of defects in materials or workmanship for a period of one year from date of shipment.

The Barry Industries, Inc. liability under this warranty is limited to replacing, repairing or issuing credit, at our option, for product which is returned by the purchaser during the warranty period, subject to the following conditions:

Barry Industries, Inc. is contacted for an RMA (Return Material Authorization) number prior to return; the defective material is returned to Barry Industries, Inc. with transportation charges prepaid by the purchaser; and upon examination of return materials by Barry Industries, Inc., it is determined that the defects were not caused by misuse, neglect, improper installation, alteration or handling. No express or implied warranties other than those expressly set forth herein shall apply to products sold by Barry Industries, Inc., and no waiver, alterations or modification of the conditions contained herein shall be valid unless made in writing and signed by an officer of Barry Industries, Inc.

Returns

Product returns are only accepted as described in the warranty to the left. If you find it necessary to return merchandise, please contact the sales department at Barry Industries, Inc. to receive an RMA (Return Material Authorization) number at sales@barryind.com. Please furnish the part number, the details of the return, the invoice number, the purchase order number, and the lot and date code.

Barry Industries reserves the right to change part number and/or process without prior notification.

All power ratings noted in the catalog refer to Continuous Wave (CW) dissipated power.



Barry Industries, Inc. 60 Walton Street . Attleboro, Massachusetts . 02703 U.S.A. +1-508-226-3350 . fax +1-508-226-3317 . www.barryind.com